
Online learning Courses - Summer 2018 
 

All Online Learning Courses 

Course Title Credit Targeted Audience Department 

Academic Vocabulary 4 Hours Instructional Staff Bilingual/ESL 

Be our Guest: Perfecting the Art of Customer Service - online book study 6 hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning 

Boosting Achievement - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff Bilingual/ESL 

Building Relationships with Students 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning 

Closing the Attitude Gap - online book study 3 Hours? All LISD Employees Professional Learning 

Culturally Responsive Teaching & the Brain - online book study 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning 

Decreasing Behavioral Issues 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning 

ELLs in Texas: What Teachers Need to Know - online book study 4 Hours Instructional Staff Bilingual/ESL 

ESL Foundations 8 Hours Instructional Staff Bilingual/ESL 

Excel - for Administrative Support Staff 1-5 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning 

GT - Secondary - Article Study 6 Hours All LISD Employees GT 

GT - Secondary - online book study 6 Hours All LISD Employees GT 

Hello My Name is Public School - online book study 4 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning 

I am Malala 4 Hours Instructional Staff Bilingual/ESL 

Innovator's Mindset - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning 

Language in the Classroom 1-6 Hours Instructional Staff Bilingual/ESL 

Learn Like a Pirate - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning 

PLCs for LISD 5 Hours? Instructional Staff Professional Learning 

Poor Students, Rich Teaching - online book study 6 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning 

Skyward - for Administrative Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Technology 

Teach Like a Pirate - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning 

The Champion's Game - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff Bilingual/ESL 

The Power of Moments - online book study 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning 

Windows 10 - for Administrative Suport Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Technology 

 

https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/WPAF7A
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/8A7T4R
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/DC3BCW
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/PL98XW
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HJHJXB
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/48N8DP
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/DE4GRG
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/B4J8TC
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/KH7HEF
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/FHP6NG
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/4H9EJC
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/NNRRDB
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HAFNNT
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/764TWY
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HJ4H6R
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/LGRFWJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/M86JCX
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/8CDW7J
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/W7RAF8
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/TWX9FJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/GHEXK3
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/X6YYGJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/ATRJLA
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/KBJNGL


Online Learning Courses by Targeted Audience 

 

All LISD Employees 

Course Title Credit Department 

Be our Guest: Perfecting the Art of Customer Service - onine book study 6 hours Professional Learning 

Building Relationships with Students 3 Hours Professional Learning 

Closing the Attitude Gap - online book study 3 Hours? Professional Learning 

Culturally Responsive Teaching & the Brain - online book study 3 Hours Professional Learning 

Decreasing Behavioral Issues 3 Hours Professional Learning 

GT - Secondary - Article Study 6 Hours GT 

GT - Secondary - online book study 6 Hours GT 

Hello My Name is Public School - online book study 4 Hours Professional Learning 

The Power of Moments - online book study 3 Hours Professional Learning 

 

Instructional Staff 

Course Title Credit Department 

Academic Vocabulary 4 Hours Bilingual/ESL 

Boosting Achievement - online book study 3 Hours Bilingual/ESL 

ELLs in Texas: What Teachers Need to Know - online book study 4 Hours Bilingual/ESL 

ESL Foundations 8 Hours Bilingual/ESL 

I am Malala 4 Hours Bilingual/ESL 

Innovator's Mindset - online book study 3 Hours Professional Learning 

Language in the Classroom 1-6 Hours Bilingual/ESL 

Learn Like a Pirate - online book study 3 Hours Professional Learning 

PLCs for LISD 5 Hours? Professional Learning 

Poor Students, Rich Teaching - online book study 6 Hours Professional Learning 

Teach Like a Pirate - online book study 3 Hours Professional Learning 

The Champion's Game - online book study 3 Hours Bilingual/ESL 

https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/8A7T4R
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/PL98XW
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HJHJXB
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/48N8DP
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/DE4GRG
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/4H9EJC
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/NNRRDB
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HAFNNT
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/ATRJLA
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/WPAF7A
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/DC3BCW
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/B4J8TC
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/KH7HEF
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/764TWY
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HJ4H6R
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/LGRFWJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/M86JCX
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/8CDW7J
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/W7RAF8
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/GHEXK3
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/X6YYGJ


 

Administrative Support Staff 

Course Title Credit Department 

Excel - for Administrative Support Staff 1-5 Hours Professional Learning 

Skyward - for Administrative Staff 1 Hour Technology 

Windows 10 - for Administrative Suport Staff 1 Hour Technology 

 
 
 

Online Learning Courses by Department 

 

Professional Learning Courses 

Course Title Credit Targeted Audience 

Be our Guest: Perfecting the Art of Customer Service - online book study 6 hours All LISD Employees 

Building Relationships with Students 3 Hours All LISD Employees 

Closing the Attitude Gap - online book study 3 Hours? All LISD Employees 

Culturally Responsive Teaching & the Brain - online book study 3 Hours All LISD Employees 

Decreasing Behavioral Issues 3 Hours All LISD Employees 

Hello My Name is Public School - online book study 4 Hours All LISD Employees 

Innovator's Mindset - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff 

Learn Like a Pirate - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff 

PLCs for LISD 5 Hours? Instructional Staff 

Poor Students, Rich Teaching - online book study 6 Hours Instructional Staff 

Teach Like a Pirate - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff 

The Power of Moments - online book study 3 Hours All LISD Employees 

 

Bilingual/ESL Courses 

Course Title Credit Targeted Audience 

Academic Vocabulary 4 Hours Instructional Staff 

https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/FHP6NG
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/TWX9FJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/KBJNGL
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/8A7T4R
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/PL98XW
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HJHJXB
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/48N8DP
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/DE4GRG
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HAFNNT
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/HJ4H6R
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/M86JCX
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/8CDW7J
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/W7RAF8
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/GHEXK3
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/ATRJLA
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/WPAF7A


Boosting Achievement - online book study 3 Hours Instructional Staff 

ELLs in Texas: What Teachers Need to Know - online book study 4 Hours Instructional Staff 

ESL Foundations 8 Hours Instructional Staff 

I am Malala 4 Hours All LISD Employees 

Language in the Classroom 1-6 Hours All LISD Employees 

The Champion's Game - online book study 3 Hours All LISD Employees 

 

Technology Courses 

Course Title Credit Targeted Audience 

Skyward - for Administrative Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff 

Windows 10 - for Administrative Suport Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff 

Excel - for Administrative Support Staff 1-5 Hours Administrative Support Staff 

 

Secondary GT Courses 

Course Title Credit Targeted Audience 

GT - Secondary - Article Study 6 Hours All LISD Employees 

GT - Secondary - online book study 6 Hours All LISD Employees 

 

https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/DC3BCW
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/B4J8TC
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/KH7HEF
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/764TWY
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/LGRFWJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/X6YYGJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/TWX9FJ
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/KBJNGL
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/FHP6NG
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/4H9EJC
https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/NNRRDB

